
1820 DANNY DRIVE, MOUNT HOREB, WI, 53572
https://www.adashunjones.com

1820 DANNY Drive,
Mount Horeb, WI,
53572

$329,900

Beautiful 4 BR, 3 BA, ranch home with walkout basement, built in 2012, featuring
2,637 finished square feet. Gorgeous hickory hardwood floors in entry way, living
room, kitchen, and dining room. Upgraded carpeting; oak kitchen cabinetry with
crown molding; solid 6-panel oak interior doors; gas fireplace; soft water system;
and theater room w/120” professional screen....

Stuart Meland
Madcityhomes.Com

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Res

• Sold

• 2637 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Utilities: Cable Available Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full Bath,Breakfast
Bar,Cable Available,Dryer,Gas,Jetted bathtub,Kitchen
Island,Main Level,Walk-in Closet(s),Washer,Water softener inc

Above Grade Finished Area,
sq ft: 1684

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 953

Tax Year: 2014 Tax Amount: 5555

Inclusions: Some Window
Coverings

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling:

Central Air

Amenities:
Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water Softener
Owned

Water
Source:
Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Finished,Full,Full Size Windows/Exposed,Sump
Pump,Walk-Out Access

Exterior material:
Brick,Stone,Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Stuart Meland Agent Email: stuart@madcityhomes.com


